
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
8.45 Aunt Daisy9.15 Musical programme
9.52 Home Decorating session, .byAnne Stewart
10. O Dream time
10.15 Morning Reflections, byUncle Scrim
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘" The
House of Peter MacGregor"41. O Kast Lynne
11.30 The Morning Shoppers’ ses-
sion, conducted by Grace Green12.0 Gems of melody (wide
range)
42.15 p.m. Jack Maybury, conduct
ing the luncheon session
mO Sons of Sandy Mac
Continuation of luncheon

Programme
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Ilome Service session, con;
ducted by. Jessie MeLennan ,3. 0 Problems for Pamela
3.380 Afternoon tea, with Reg
Morgan ‘*
4. O Music in a sentimental moo?
(wide range)
5. O Gracie and’ Jacko in the
Children’s session
6. O Musical programme616 The Air Adventures of
Jimuny Allen
6.30 Liberty news
6.45 Music that made them fam-
7. 0 The Lone Ranger
7.30 The House of a Thousand
45 Tavern tunes
8, O:The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr
Danton
8.30 Hollywood Casting Office
9. O Professor Speedee’s Genera:
Knowledge Tests
9.30 Wide Range
40, O Maoriland melodies
10.15 Rhythm and variety
412. O Close down
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 15
6. Oa.m. Salute the day
7.12 Weather, mails and shipping
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 Musical programme10.0 Hits and encores (Wide
Range)10.30 Morning tea session: ‘" Theliouse of Peter MacGregor"
10.45 Hollywood on the Air
41. O Rhythm and fomance
4130 The Shopping Reporter’s
session, conducted by Grace Green
12. O Community sing from Civic
Theatre |

1,15 p.m. Luncheon music.
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session, con-
ducted by Jessie McLennan
3. O Musings
4. O Under the Big Top
5. 0 Gracie and Jacko in the
Children’s session :

6. O Musical programme
6.30 Famous Escapes
6.45 Sports preview
7. O Musical programme7A5 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Art talk
8. 0 Drums
815 Easy Aces
8.40 The Diggers’ session
9.30 Airman Racing session, by"The Railbird "
10. O M@lody and a little rhythm12. 0 Close down
SATURDAY, SEPT. 16
6. Oa.m. Early morning cheer
7.12 Weather, mails and shipping
. O Fashion’s fancies
/%.46 Aunt Daisy
465 Bright musical programme
40.15 Morning Reflections, by Elsie
K, Morton
41. O East Lynne
41.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,
conducted by Grace Green
12. 0 Komedy Kingdom
12,15 p.m. Jack Maybury, conduct-
ing the luncheon session
4. 0 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
4.145 Continuation of luncheon
programme2. O Bright musical programme,
interspersed with sports flashes
4.15 Chiropractic talk
B. O Gracie and Jacko in the
‘children’s session
6. O Musical programme

:

6.15 Sports summary6.45 Melody tour7. 0 The Lone Ranger7.30 Home Decorating session, byAnne Stewart
Puzzle corner
815 The Adventures’ of Dr,
Danton

90
9.15
8

30 Sacrifice
Bindle
The Nola Luxford News
30 Musical crossword puzzle10.30
12. 0
Cabaret Club
Close down
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Alterations to these programmes
|

will be broadcast at 8.14 a.m.,
1.59 p.m., and 5.59ates

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 10
7. Oa.m. Morning session9. 0 Sports summary, by BernieMcConnell
9.30 Weather for week end
motorists
9.30 Around the Rotunda
10. O Hospital Request session, by
Don Donaldson

52
O Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir
11.15 Wide Range music
11.30 A little comedya Songs of the Islands, byAlrin
12. O Listeners Own Request ses-
sion, conducted by Alec. MeDowell
. Op.m. Musical programme4.15 Woman’s Place in the World:
A series of talks by Mrs. J. A, Lee
5. O Stars of variety
5.45 Wide Range choirs
6, O Tunes for the tea table
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.30 Tunes from the Talkies
6.45 A preview of the comingweek’s features
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybbdy
7.15 Musical programme
7.23 Cavalcade. of Drama:
"Wuthering Heights "
8. O ‘" Man in the Street" session
+9. O Cavalcade of Drama: Edgar
Allen Poe Versus The People
9.30 Wide Range
10, O Variety programme
10.30 A musical soliloquy, con-ducted by Alec. McDowell
41. 0 Close down

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11
6, Oa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
10. O. Dream time
10.15 Reflections, by Uncle Tom
410.30 Morning tea ‘session: ‘* The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11. O East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session.
by Joyce
412. 0 Komedy Kingdom
be

p.m. For the Man on the
Lan
1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs, Hent-whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Jill’s Home Service session
8. O Problems for Pamela
3.30 Modern home furnisbing4. O Under the Big Top4.30 Rirthday Club of the Air,conducted by Joyce
&. O Children’s" session
6. O Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures. of
Jimmy Allen
45 Bindle
. O Fred and Maggie Everybody15 Love Ag

2

Girl
30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
er Spelling Jackpot
5
Tg oeEasyA
0 "Hall of the Air.30 Wide Range
O Variety programme

410.30 Slumber session
41. O Variety programme
12. 0 Close down
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12
6. Oa.m. Morning session

-~© 8.45 Aunt Daisy

9.52 Home Decorating session,
conducted by Anne Stewart
470. O Dream time
10.30 Morning tea session: " agi
House of- Peter MacGregor "11.0 Leaves from the other
woman’s diary
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,
hy Joyce
12. 0 Gems of melody
12.30 p.m. Balclutha session
41. 0 The Sons of Sandy Mac
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Jill’s Home Service session
3. O Problems for Pamela
3.30 Afternoon tea, with Reg.
Morgan ; bra
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Music in a sentimental mood
Children’s session
Highlights of opera
Musical programme
Famous Escapes
Fred and. Maggie Everybody
Lawrence of Arabia
Mamma Bloom’s Brood
The Shadow of Fu Manchu
The Adventures of Dr. BDan-
°

RosnosSnooo
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PONNNOOOTS

ee Ghosts of the Tower: Henry
the Sixth
9.30 Wide Range music
10. 0 Variety programme
10.30 Slumber session
11. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 13
6. Oa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Dream time
10.15 Reflections, by Uncle Scrim
40.30 Morning tea session: ‘* The
liouse of Peter MacGregor "
44. O East Lynne
41.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,
by Joyce
12. 0 kKomedy Kingdom
12.15 p.m. Housewives’ requestsession
4. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
2. O. Betty and Bob
2.30 Jill’s Home Service session
3. O Problems for Pamela
3.415 Musical programme
3.30 Afternoon tea, with Reg.
Morgan
3.45 Wide Range
4. 0O Under the Big Top
5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures. of
mmy Allen
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Love Story Girl
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
7.45 Thrills and Spills of the
Speedway
. O Prums
8.15 Easy Aces
9. O Imperial intrigue
9.30 Wide Range.
0. O Variety programme
0.30 Slumber session
1. 0 Variety2. 0 Close down
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THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
6. O Morning session8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.52 The Home Decorating ses-sion, conducted by Anne Stewart
10. O Dream time
10.15 Reflections, by Uncle Scrim10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11. O Leaves from the otherwoman’s diary
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,
by Joyce
12, 0 Gems of melody
Lae p.m. For the man on theatic
1. 0 The Sons of Sandy. Mac
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Jill’s Home Service session3. O Problems for Pamela
3.15 Musical programme3.30 Afternoon tea, with Reg.
Morgan j4 0 Musie in a sentimental movud
§&. 0 Children’s session6. 0 Musical programme6.15 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen7. 0 The Lone Ranger7.15 Musical programme7.80 The House of a Thousand
7.45 The Story behind the song
8. 0 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The: Adventures of Dr,
.30 The Black Tulip ©

QO Professor Speedee
‘30 Wide Range music
O Variety programme
‘30 Slumber session
eo Variety. O Close down

Pe serge!
SEPTEMBER 15

Oa.m. Morning sessionHe Aunt Daisy .

40. O Hits and encores
10.30 Morning tea session: " TheHouse of Peter MacGregor "
11. O East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter's" session,by Joyce
42. 0 Komedy Kingdom
12.15 p.m, Housewives’ R e qu est
session
1. O Mrs, ’Olmes and Mrs, Hent-whistle
. O Betty and Bob
ag 4
Jil’s Home Service sessiono MusingsUnder the Big TopChildren’s session
Meet the Major
Famous .EscapesLawrence of Arabia
Drums
Easy Aces
Diggers’ session

~-68B45 New recordings session, con-
ine,
Airini

9.30 The Airman Racing session,
by " The Railbird"’ i

10. O Variety programme
1045 Learn to dance
41. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, SEPT. 16.
6. Oa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy ©
10.15 Reflections, by Miss Elsie K.
Morton
10.30 Morning tea melodies
12. O Luncheon musical pro-gramme
1. Op.m, Of Interest to Men,conducted by Bernie McConnell
1.15-5. 0 Sports flashes through-
out the afternoon
2
15 Embassy hits
Cuckoo session

6.15 Garden Club ‘of the Air,
conducted by Don Donaldson
6.30 Sports results by Bernie Mc-
Connell
6.45 Melody tour
7. 0 The Lone Ranger7.30 The Home Decorating ses-
sion, conducted by ‘Anne Stewart7.45 Slaps. and Claps, conductedby Lionel Sceats
8. O Musical programme
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton e

8.45. Musical aia ‘by Alec:McDowell
0 Bindle
9.15 Nola LuxfordNews
9.30 Wide Range

soa.

.

10, 0 Dance programme0.15 Relay from the Town Hall
dance
414. O Rhythm on record
11.16 Dance programme
12. 0 Close down

"JACKO"—Cheery and irre
pressible: As well-known to
Christchurch listeners as the
River Avon.

2ZA 1400 k.c., 214 m.PALMERSTON Nth,
migniignrus are announced every
evening at 6 p.m., and at

8.30 p.m,

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 10
hee
Op.m. Children’s Request ses-sion
7. O The Story of a Great Musi-
cian: Richard Tauber
7.30 Preview of the week’s fea-
tures
8. 0 The "Man in the Street"
session (relayed from 2ZB)
9. O Cavalcade of Drama: Napo-
leon Bonaparte, Emperor of France
9.30 Meditation music
10. O Close down

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11
6. Op.m. Bright melodies6.30 The Duckworth Duo45 Do You Know Your Artists?
.380 Lawrence of Arabia
. O That Was the Year
15 Hollywood Casting Office45 I Want a Divorce
9. O Announcer’s programme,compered by Lloyd Hardie
9.30 Melodies, old and new
10. O Story and song of famous
regiments
10.30 Close down
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12
6. Op.m. Popular recordings6.15 Rhythm is in the Air
7.15 The Randall Family7.30 Sacrifice
8. 0 We, the Jury
8.15 Quarter-hour with the Hillebillies
8.30 Malf-hour of humour with
musical interludes9. 0 Young Farmers’ Club sege«
‘sion9.30 Variety
10. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 13
.30 p.m. Dannevirke session .Bright melodies
Music and drama
Music from far lands
New recordings
Lawrence of Arabia
That Was the Year
Songs of the Islands
Piano rhythmMusic from the masters
Close down

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
. 5.30 p.m. Feilding session
6. 0 Early evening music
6.45 Music from far lands
7. O Sign of the Purple Spider7.30 Sacrifice
8. O The Laugh of the Week
8.15 Clarrie Collins’s Entertain-
ment Column: Featuring three-minute. mysteries
8. O Rhythm of the Rhumba
9.30 News from the motoringworld
10. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 15
6. Op.m. Early evening music7. O Marton session
8. O Popular Concert programme
9. O Diggers’ session
9.30 Sports session
10. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, SEPT. 16
6. Op.m. Bright melodies6.15 Suzette’s session
€.30 Sports session
6.45 Melody tour
7. O Famous sea shanties
-7,30 The Home Decorating ses-
sion, conducted by Anne Stewart »

8. O Staff request programme
9.15 The Nola Luxford News
10. 0 Close down
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